PRODUCT RELEASE

New products - Now available!

HP™ M12/ M26

Cartridge Code OEM: CF279A

Foto: ©HP

New Products
Chip e OPC e Parts

Article
60463
980898
30037
30038
60156
19346
19846
21086

Description

HP Laser Jet PRO M 12
HP Laser Jet PRO M 12
HP Laser Jet PRO M 12
HP Laser Jet PRO M 12
HP Laser Jet PRO M 12
HP Laser Jet PRO M 12
HP Laser Jet PRO M 12
HP LJ 1606 Toner

Art. Code
Conversion Kit
Chip 1k

Wiper Blade
Doctor Blade

Mag Roller Sleeve
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OPC
UT 1917

Packaging size
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FOR A BETTER IMPRESSION

DELACAMP Aktiengesellschaft
phone: ++ 49 (40) 32 58 28- 0
fax: ++ 49 (40) 32 58 28- 210
e-mail: info@delacamp.com
homepage: www.delacamp.com
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Quantity

10
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21054

Test Results

HP LJ 1606 Toner
HP LJ 1606 Toner

uT 1917
uT 1917
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Printer Cartridge Test Toner |OPC | Avg. |Transfer| Yield Filling weight
Code used [ 1D

HP Laser Jet PRO M 12 CF279A |DELACAMP| OEM |OEM|1,58| 91% 1000 54¢g

HP Laser Jet PRO M 12 CF279A | DELACAMP |UT1917 | MKI | 1,48 | 92% 1000 709

Dsclaimer: These test results are only for informational purposes, as actual test results my vary on many factors, including the condition of the components, assembly,
temperature and humidity. No warranties or presentations, express or implied are made as to the accuracy or completeness of these test results and DELACAMP accepts
no responsibility or liability for any reliance on or consequences arising from the use of these results.

For all Remanufacturing questions, please contact Technical Service.
Tel: ++ 49 (40) 32 58 28 - 700 ¢ E-mail: technik@delacamp.com
For more products and technical information, please visit our homepage 24/7
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DELACAMP is a distributor of compatible replacement parts and products for imaging equipment. This product is not a genuine OEM product and no affiliation or
sponsorship is to be inferred between DELACAMP and any OEM. Trademarks and brand names are the properties of their respective owners and are used for

descriptive purposes only.




