PRODUCT RELEASE

New products - Now available!

HP™ M12/ M26

Cartridge Code OEM: CF279A



FOR A BETTER IMPRESSION

DELACAMP Aktiengesellschaft phone: ++ 49 (40) 32 58 28- 0 fax: ++ 49 (40) 32 58 28- 210 e-mail: info@delacamp.com homepage: www.delacamp.com



New Products Chip • OPC • Parts

Article	Description	Art. Code	Packaging size	Quantity
60463	HP Laser Jet PRO M 12	Conversion Kit	10	10
980898	HP Laser Jet PRO M 12	Chip 1k	1	1
30037	HP Laser Jet PRO M 12	Wiper Blade	10	10
30038	HP Laser Jet PRO M 12	Doctor Blade	10	10
60156	HP Laser Jet PRO M 12	Mag Roller Sleeve	10	1
19346	HP Laser Jet PRO M 12	OPC	100	100
19846	HP Laser Jet PRO M 12	OPC	5	5
21086	HP LJ 1606 Toner	UT 1917	400g	1
21055	HP LJ 1606 Toner	UT 1917	1kg	1
21054	HP LJ 1606 Toner	UT 1917	10kg	1

Test Results

Printer	Cartridge Code	Test	Toner	OPC used	Avg.	Transfer	Yield	Filling weight
HP Laser Jet PRO M 12	CF279A	DELACAMP	0EM	0EM	1,58	91%	1000	54g
HP Laser Jet PRO M 12	CF279A	DELACAMP	UT1917	MKI	1,48	92%	1000	70g

Dsclaimer: These test results are only for informational purposes, as actual test results my vary on many factors, including the condition of the components, assembly, temperature and humidity. No warranties or presentations, express or implied are made as to the accuracy or completeness of these test results and DELACAMP accepts no responsibility or liability for any reliance on or consequences arising from the use of these results.

For all Remanufacturing questions, please contact Technical Service.

Tel: ++ 49 (40) 32 58 28 - 700 • E-mail: technik@delacamp.com For more products and technical information, please visit our homepage 24/7





Exclusive Distributor in EMEA for







